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Question: What browser has Squeeze been tested in?
Question: I need to move the sidebar and/or the content down. How?
Question: Can I add images to the Header?
Question: How to I get Support?

Question: What browser has Squeeze been tested in?
Answer: 

Latest Versions of:

Mac: Safari 3, Firefox, Flock, Camino, Opera

Windows: IE6, IE7, Firefox, Safari

Known Issues: 

1. Opera; Older versions. Current version 9.64 if fine

IE5 for Mac is NOT Supported. This is a "dead" browser that is over 5 years behind in technology. I
offer no support now or at any time for this. (sorry)

Netscape - not tested or supported.

This does not mean you will not run into issues. Especially with IE6 and sometimes IE7. The main
things to watch out for are placing images, tables or other content that is the same size as the
content or sidebar area widths. This will often push the content down the page. Reduce the size of
the object and usually this will solve this issue. Avoid PNG Graphic as IE6 does not support them.
PNGFix is installed in Squeeze to help but is not a guarantee.
Question: I need to move the sidebar and/or the content down. How?
Answer:
See the support documents that came with your theme for the css to use in the custom css panel
of the page inspector. Follow the instructions.
Question: Can I add images to the Header?
Answer:
Yes. See the support documents that came with your theme and follow the instructions for image
size, modifying the header height and inserting an image. There are several ways.
Question: How to I get Support?
Answer:
Use the "Support" Link on the Support Page and fill out the Support Form. 

Please realize that I am not a full time web designer and I own a business outside of the RW
Community. I will respond ASAP. From time to time I must take business trips and will not have
access to the web or my email. Have patience and I will get to you. The RW Forum is a great
Community and is always ready will and able to help with many common issues and questions. 

OH, and make sure to watch the ScreenCasts as they will help too. ;)
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